

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.1072/2018 in C.A.No.2201/2018

ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABHAY CHAUDHARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.48669/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 16-05-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms.Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Harsh Jain, Adv.
Ms.Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Priyal Jain, Adv.
Mr.Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master